Fixing Instructions
Essential Element
Please unpack your delivery carefully and inspect the radiator
and contents – any damages or shortages must be notified to
your supplier within 3 days of delivery of your goods.
Essential Element
ELECTRIC INSULATION: Class I
PROTECTION RATE: IP64
APPROVALS: VDE (according to CEE EN   60335-1); UL/CSA
SAFETY DEVICES: Over temperature cut/out
and thermal fuse
CODE L (mm) W V Limiter (°C) Fuse (°C)
ESS100W 300 100 230 80 152
ESS150W 300 150 230 80 152
ESS300W 350 300 230 90 152
ESS400W 415 400 230 90 152
ESS600W 550 600 230 90 152
ESS900W 710 600 230 100 152
1/2”G
ø1
2